School /Player Name

Albion
Nisi Beltran Robbero
Colin Coyle
Nolan Franzese
Tye Talbot
arson Uderitz

Elba
Aerianna Cintorino
Matt Boyce
Tyler Havens
1m Kilner
Tobyn P
Jace Winn
Brenden Wyder
Bing Zuber

Holley

Marek Auch
Arthur Boggs
Damien Cﬁadsey
Jeziah Howard
Cole Madden
Casca Robertson
Emma Schultz

Kendall

Emily Brundage
Zach Damon

John DeZutter
Michael Hallowell
Madison Hults
Jackson Tomasino

Medina
Isabella Anelli
Jonathan Dix
Madelyn Elliott
Cole Herman
Cole Hughes
Gavin Hughes
Garrett Koch
Dan Owen Vera
Lyla Page

Pembroke
Madison Chatley
Olivia Liermo
Evan Schwerthoffer
Colin Sinclair
Matteo Sinclair
Mikayla Stringham
Weston Swimline

2024-2025 Rochester League 3 Varsity scorers

Yr.

jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
jr
Sr

SO
SO
fr
SO
fr
Sr
Sr
jr

Sr
Sr
fr
Sr
Sr
fr

Pts. Right
T-U

655 64
70 7
200 20
190 17
60 7
135 13
4780 48
85 8
40 4
-5 0
130 14
25 3
105 10
90 9
765 176
245 24
30 3
130 13
0 0
345 36
10 1
50 5
10 1
190 20
60 6
25 3
1150 114
-10 0
60 6
385 38
50 4
95 10
535 53
35 3
1215119
10 1
55 5
115 12
355 37
165 16
515 48

Total Toss-UpPower Pepn. Games / Halves
Mark

T-U
106

109
12

7

3

43

8

17
19

71
44

4

21
2

100
1

143

169

5
6
28
50
18
62

Pct.

0.60
0.88
0.71
0.63
0.30
0.65

0.44
0.67
0.57

0.75

0.62
0.00

0.36
1.00
0.33
0.10
0.35
0.86
0.30

0.80
0.00

a.70

0.20
0.83
0.43
0.74
0.89
0.77
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Pts.

Played / Played per half

92
6/ 12
8/ 16
12 / 24
10 / 20
10 / 20

84
9/ 18
3/6
2/4
9/ 18
3/6
2/3
1 /21
4/ 8

64
10 / 20
2/4
2/ 4
2/4
2/4
8/ 16
6/ 12

88
9 /18
10 / 20
8/ 16
9/ 18
3/6
5/10

96
2/ 4
2/4
1/2
5/ 10
12 / 24
4 /8
6 /12
12 / 24
4/ 8

88
3/3
5/8
8 /10
11 / 16
11/ 22
5/ 10
11 / 19
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